ALKAMI TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

ALKAMI TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US01644J1088

Overview
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Price
32.39 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.32% (-0.77)

US01644J1088
ALKT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,966 EUR
S&P 500

32.33 USD (400)
32.41 USD (1,000)
32.98 USD
33.45 USD
32.27 USD
33.16 USD
32.6609 USD
175,930
5,749,590.47
3,332
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01644J1088&ID_NOTATION=329774962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b6202169383f7fa5e454902e1e95342a7d7c25eb16b31706e95cf722cb5b19&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ab533759182921bd&time=1721316705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472ebf158a1bffae5599dceda477bb3b2d875d1652c1703620f25f7ac81db0b3&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=934eab7607d109eff&time=1721316705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d4aab3d0cd6cc2fa01942f1621ad4433d6f01679b807b4eda2ee0c0e4a32f0&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0ce17c3d256d0424f&time=1721316705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43ae6fb4434a090a9331c701c38de8ebc9a6d49d119a9ad28a2c4ae45acdca81&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3b1fe6f9b0f0ef77&time=1721316705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b49cd801952e2f29737fa884f904e6ff52e81c97a102188a9c2aa5214e77897&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfbb6d96b4f5a3d68&time=1721316705&tool=RSC

ALKAMI TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

Details
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Price
32.39 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.32% (-0.77)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US01644J1088
Symbol ALKT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,966 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.33 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 32.41 USD (1,000)
Open 32.98 USD
High 33.45 USD
Low 32.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.16 USD
VWAP 32.6609 USD
Volume (pcs) 175,930
Trading volume 5,749,590.47
Number of trades 3,332
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.41% +96.68% +3.11%
Perf (abs.) +8.49 +16.30 +1.00
Beta 1.23 1.49 1.42
Volatility 35.99 37.75 49.12
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 17:15 32.39 USD 5.75

31.14 USD (440,717
28.09 USD (520,968
25.93 USD (428,001
22.60 USD (369,273
33.23 USD (2024/07/16
22.62 USD (2024/01/03
33.23 USD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.93 USD (2023/08/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3,332
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=329774962

ALKAMI TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALKAMI TECHNOLOGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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